
2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 2025

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

M
as

s 
b

al
an

ce
 (

m
 w

.e
.)

-0
.7

8

-1
.4

9

-0
.6

0

-1
.1

7

-1
.5

6

-1
.4

2

-1
.0

7

-0
.7

0

-0
.7

6

-0
.9

2

-1
.1

5

-0
.6

2

 0
.0

7

-1
.1

2

-0
.7

4

-0
.9

2

-1
.3

1

-0
.3

7

-0
.8

0

-0
.6

3

-3
.0

2

-1
.9

1

-0
.8

7

VADRET PERS
H

yd
ro

lo
g

ic
al

 Y
ea

r

Winter

Summer

2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 2025

-20

-15

-10

-5

0

C
u

m
u

la
ti

ve
 m

as
s 

b
al

an
ce

 (
m

 w
.e

.)

VADRET PERS

Source: www.glamos.ch


